
2017 East Coast Music Awards: Festival & Conference
ECMA 2017 Export Buyers Program Delegates
Export Buyers Program Delegates Participating in One-on-One Meetings
Daniel Andrew Killing Moon London England UK killing-moon.com
Zach Atkinson The Capital Complex Fredericton NB Canada thecapitalcomplex.com
Christoph Austermann Four Artists Booking Berlin Germany Germany www.fourartists.com
Heidi Baird Larlee Creek Hullabaloo Festival Perth Andover NB Canada www.larleecreekmusic.ca
Kaptin Barrett Boomtown Fair Winchester England UK www.boomtownfair.co.uk 
Dawn Beaton Celtic Colours International Festival Sydney NS Canada www.celtic-colours.com
Pearl Black Carleton Victoria Arts Council/ Carleton North Theatre Carlton County NB Canada www.cvarts.ca
Sophie Bostock Firefly Music/ Smugglers Trail Festival London England UK fireflymusic.co.uk    
James Boyle Halifax Pop Explosion Halifax NS Canada www.halifaxpopexplosion.com
Frank Broussas Samedi 14 Lyon France France www.samedi14.com  
Bev Burton Killer B Music/ Cambridge Folk Festival London England UK killerbmusic.com
Steve Butler Paquin Artists Agency Toronto ON Canada www.paquinentertainment.com
Angela Campbell Imperial Theatre Saint John NB Canada www.imperialtheatre.nb.ca
Darcy Campbell Confederation Centre of the Arts/ The MACK Charlottetown PE Canada www.confederationcentre.com
Jennifer Campbell P.E.I. Mutual Festival of Small Halls Charlottetown PE Canada www.smallhalls.com
Paul-Emile Comeau Les Productions le Moulin Saulnierville NS Canada www.lemoulin.ca/en/moulin.cfm
Patrick De Loecker Loecker Vlaams-Brabant Belgium Belgium www.loecker.be
Steve Derpack Arts Touring Alliance of Alberta/ Alberta Showcase Edmonton AB Canada www.artstouring.com  
Samuel Diaz CBS Television Studios Los Angeles CA USA www.imdb.com/company/co0274041  
Terri Dollar Artsplosure/First Night® Raleigh/Arts Alive Raleigh Raleigh NC USA artsplosure.org
Richard Dunn The Muddy Water Group Atlanta GA USA facebook.com/muddywater.musicgroup
Natasha Duprey Silent Joe Vancouver BC Canada silentjoe.ca
Kelly Foley KJM Music/ Beverley Folk Festival London England UK www.kjm-music.co.uk
Dave Fortune Huka Entertainment Vancouver BC Canada www.huka.com/
Jody Friedman HD Music Now Mission Viejo CA USA hdmusicnow.com
Josh Gass All Road Music Festival/ Launchpad Belfast ME USA allroadsmusicfest.org
Simon Gaudry Festival Envol et Macadam Quebec City QC Canada www.envoletmacadam.com
Heather Gibson National Arts Centre Ottawa ON Canada nac-cna.ca
Laurie Gillis Atlantic Presenters Association/ Contact East Halifax NS Canada www.atlanticpresenters.ca
Lisa Gleave Chester Playhouse Chester NS Canada chesterplayhouse.ca
Kevon Glickman Blingnot Media Wayne PA USA www.facebook.com/Blingnot
Heather Guibert Francium Enterprises Los Angeles CA USA www.franciument.com
Ryan Heerschap I Book Shows Toronto ON Canada www.ibookshows.com
Valerie Hillier The Playhouse Fredericton NB Canada www.theplayhouse.ca
Lori Holman Marigold Cultural Centre Truro NS Canada www.marigoldcentre.ca
Jon Howell Rhythm Section/ Australian Music Week Surry Hills NSW AU www.rhythmsection.com.au
Matt Johnston The Gum Ball Festival/Dashville Skyline/Thrashville/ PigSky Belford NSW AU www.dashville.com.au  
Amanda Jonat Razor & Tie New York NY USA razorandtie.com
Charlie Jordan Great North Woods Committee for the Arts/ Colebrook Chronicle Colebrook NH USA www.gnwca.org
Daniel Kuypers Energy BBDO Chicago IL USA energybbdo.com
Élaine Legault Réseau Ontario Ottawa ON Canada www.reseauontario.ca
Kai Lehmann listen collective Leipzig Germany Germany www.listencollective.com
Sébastien Lépine Tram 7 Montréal QC Canada www.tram7.com
Lisardo Lombardia Festival Interceltique de Lorient Lorient France France www.festival-interceltique.com
Lee Mayer Houla Entertainment Knoxville TN USA www.houlaentertainment.com
Heather McCarthy American Folk Festival on the Bangor Waterfront Bangor ME USA www.americanfolkfestival.com
Phill McIntyre New England Celtic Arts / Bangor Celtic Crossroads Festival South Carthage ME USA facebook.com/New-England-Celtic-Arts  
Samantha McNeilly Supergroup Sonic Branding Co. Richmond Hill ON Canada supersoniccreative.com
Philippe-Aubert Messier Apollo Music Store Montréal QC Canada www.apollomusicstore.com
Brooke Morgan Paper Bag Records Toronto ON Canada paperbagrecords.com
Carlton Munroe/ Michelle MacLean Riverfront Jubilee Festival/ Glasgow Square Theatre New Glasgow NS Canada www.jubilee.ns.ca
Michael Perlmutter instinct entertainment Toronto ON Canada instinctentertainment.ca
Marc Petersen Acoustic Maritime Music Festival/KemptShore Music Gala Campout & Dance Hants Couty NS Canada kemptshorefestivals.com
Bryan Power Lawnya Vawnya St. John's NL Canada www.lawnyavawnya.com
Stefanie Purificati UTA | United Talent Agency Toronto ON Canada unitedtalent.com
Don Quarles Indian River Music Festival Kensington PEI Canada indianriverfestival.com
Karen Riesel Don Casino/ DCP Talent Aventura FL USA www.dcptalent.com
Mikey B. Rishwain M for Montreal/ M pour Montreal Montréal QC Canada www.mformontreal.com
Louis Robitaille Lunenburg Folk Harbour Festival Lunenburg NS Canada www.folkharbour.com
Nicole Rochefort AIM Booking Agency Toronto ON Canada aimbookingagency.com
Pamela Lewis - Rudden Rudden: Plutonic Sync London England UK plutonicgroup.com

�1

http://killing-moon.com
http://www.parliament.uk/
http://www.halifaxpopexplosion.com/
http://www.samedi14.com
mailto:pete@haystackmusic.co.uk
http://tomrobinson.com/
mailto:chrisjbates@btinternet.com
http://www.englishfolkexpo.com/
http://www.paquinentertainment.com/
http://www.smallhalls.com/
http://www.loecker.be
http://www.artstouring.com
http://www.imdb.com/company/co0274041
http://www.parliament.uk/
http://hdmusicnow.com
http://allroadsmusicfest.org
http://www.envoletmacadam.com/
http://nac-cna.ca
http://chesterplayhouse.ca
http://www.facebook.com/Blingnot
http://www.ibookshows.com
http://www.theplayhouse.ca/
http://www.englishfolkexpo.com/
http://www.rhythmsection.com.au/
http://www.dashville.com.au
http://www.listencollective.com
http://www.festival-interceltique.com/
http://facebook.com/New-England-Celtic-Arts
http://www.apollomusicstore.com
http://unitedtalent.com
http://aimbookingagency.com/category/roster/
http://plutonicgroup.com


Justin Rudge Public Booking Fitzroy VIC AU public-bookings.com.au
Lisa Schwartz Philadelphia Folk Festival / Folk Alliance International Doylestown PA USA pfs.org/philadelphia-folk-festival
Daniel Seligman Pop Montreal Montreal QC Canada www.popmontreal.com
Lesley Shaw Celtic Connections Glasgow Scotland UK www.celticconnections.com
Meg Shorette State Theatre - Port City Music Hall/ Launchpad Portland ME USA www.portcitymusichall.com
Sean Simmons Premier Artists Albert Park VIC AU www.premierartists.com.au
Phil Simpson Strada Music North Dalton Driffield UK www.stradamusic.com
Staci Slater The Talent House Los Angeles CA USA linkedin.com/in/staci-slater-23b2625  
Ryan Spalding Dine Alone Records Toronto ON Canada dinealonerecords.com
Kelly Symes Festival of Small Halls Ontario/Ottawa Bluesfest/CityFolk Ottawa ON Canada www.festivalofsmallhalls.com 
Skip Taylor Organization of Saskatchewan Arts Councils, OSAC Showcase Regina SK Canada www.osac.ca  
Maria Theessink Tonder Festival Tonder Denmark Denmark www.tf.dk
Geoff Trio Australian Music Week/Code One/ Indica Australia Miranda NSW AU australianmusicweek.com
Sue Urquhart Canadian Arts Presenting Organization, CAPACOA Ottawa ON Canada www.capacoa.ca
Errin Williams Harmony Bazaar Women's Festival Lockport NS Canada harmonybazaar.com
Tim Yerxa The Playhouse Fredericton NB Canada www.theplayhouse.ca
Export Buyers VIP Delegates
Stephen Antle Membertou Trade & Convention Centre Membertou NS Canada membertoucc.com
Erin Benjamin Music Canada Live Ottawa ON Canada musiccanadalive.ca
Alex Bonenfant Sleepless Records/Nightmare Management Toronto ON Canada sleepless-records.com
Janesta Boudreau Rocking Horse Road Productions  Cambridge England UK rockinghorseroad.ca
Mike Campbell The Carleton/ Halifax Urban Folk Festival Halifax NS Canada the carleton.ca
Shelley Chase Garrison Hill Entertainment Sackville NB Canada garrisonhillentertainment.com
Jacinthe Comeau RADARTS - Réseau atlantique de diffusion des arts de la scèneCaraquet NB Canada radarts.com
Michelle Conceison Market Monkeys/ Old Farm Pony Records Nashville TN USA marketmonkeys.com
Ghislaine Cormier La Fédération culturelle de l'ÎPÉ Charlottetown PEI Canada www.fcipe.ca
JP Desrosiers Credit Union Place Summerside PE Canada cupevents.ca
Rodney Doucet ARC Saint Jean Saint Jean NB Canada www.saintjeanarts.ca  
Francois Emond Production Klef Moncton NB Canada facebook.com/pages/Productions-KLEF-inc  
Maryanne Gibson Global Country Edmonton AB Canada www.globalcountry.ca
Kerstin Gilg Maine Arts Commission Augusta ME USA mainearts.maine.gov
Lisa Griffin Festival Inspire Moncton NB Canada www.festivalinspire.com 
Benoit Henry Alliance nationale de l’industrie de la musique, ANIM Ottawa ON Canada anim.ca
Lucas Hicks Harvest Jazz & Blues Festival Fredericton NB Canada www.harvestjazzandblues.com 
Natasha Hillier Marcato Sydney NS Canada marcatofestival.com
Ralph Holyoke Homeport Historic B&B Saint John NB Canada www.homeport.nb.ca
Hilary Keirstead Saint John Marina Saint John NB Canada saintjohnmarina.ca
Christine Lavoie Stratégie de promotion des artistes acadiens sur la scéne internationaleFredericton NB Canada snacadie.org
Xavier Leger Mud City Meltdown Moncton NB Canada www.mudcitymeltdown.ca
Albert Lionais Cape Breton Music Industry Corporative, CBMIC Sydney NS Canada cbmic.ca
Scott Long Music Nova Scotia Halifax NS Canada musicnovascotia.ca 
Luke MacDonald Paddlefest St. Andrews NB Canada paddlefestnb.ca
Johnny Marlow BreakOut West Winnipeg MB Canada breakoutwest.ca
Peter Mowatt Deep Roots Music Festival Wolfville NS Canada deeprootsmusic.ca
Rob Oakie Music PEI Charlottetown PE Canada musicpei.com
Frank Page CWA Management Orlando FL USA www.cwamanagement.com
Stephanie Purcell Vox Management Agency Halifax NS Canada facebook.com/voxmanagementagency  
Alex Reid Town of St. Stephen St. Stephen NB Canada town.ststephen.nb.ca/event-directory/
Yolaine Robichaud Capitol Theatre Moncton NB Canada capitol.nb.ca
Andrew Russell Canada Music Group Toronto ON Canada canadamusicgroup.ca
Robyn Stewart Western Canadian Music Alliance/ BreakOut West Winnipeg MB Canada breakoutwest.ca   
Jean Surette Music/ Musique NB Moncton NB Canada musicnb.org
Carolyn Sutherland Folk Music Ontario Ottawa ON Canada folkmusicontario.ca
Greg Torrington Stingray Toronto ON Canada linkedin.com/in/greg-torrington
Glenda Tulk Music NL St. John's NL Canada musicnl.ca
Liana White Canadian Federation of Musicians North York ON Canada www.cfmusicians.org

VIP Conference Speakers/ Mentors/ Delegates
Jennyfer Brickenden Scojen Music Productions Ltd. Halifax NS Canada www.scott-macmillan.ca  
Melissa Cameron SOCAN Toronto ON Canada www.socan.ca
Tanya Chopp Murdoch Music Toronto ON Canada www.murdochmusic.com  
Lynn Colepaugh Malkin Music/Cyber PR Army Riverview NB Canada www.malkinmusic.com
Galen Conroy Insight Audio Mastering Halifax NS Canada www.linkedin.com/in/galen-conroy-121a4149/
Erin Costelo Erin Costelo Halifax NS Canada erincostelo.ca 
Rose Cousins Rose Cousins Halifax NS Canada rosecousins.com
Ryan Cranston FAMBA Halifax NS Canada soundcloud.com/fambamusic
Tim Des Islets Noisemaker Management Toronto ON Canada www.noisemakermanagement.com
Craig Dodge Taris Studios Charlottetown PEI Canada www.taris-studios.com
Al Douglas Murphy Hospitality Group Charlottetown PEI Canada mhgpei.com
Allistair Elliott Canadian Federation of Musicians North York ON Canada www.cfmusicians.org   
Gail Ferguson FMP Matrix Dartmouth NS Canada www.fmpmatrix.ca
Nick Fowler Teknology Productions Saint John NB Canada soundcloud.com/TEKnology   
Lee Fraser DJ/ Producer Halifax NS Canada hisisafterdark.com  
Tim Fraser Murdoch Music/Folk Music Canada Toronto ON Canada www.murdochmusic.com  
Allan Gates Bonfire Stories Saint John NB Canada www.bonfirestories.ca
Janic Godin Janic Godin Dieppe NB Canada www.linkedin.com/in/janicgodin  

�2

http://public-bookings.com.au
http://www.popmontreal.com/
http://www.roperyhall.co.uk/
http://www.premierartists.com.au
http://linkedin.com/in/staci-slater-23b2625
http://www.festivalofsmallhalls.com
http://www.osac.ca
http://www.owlsworld.co.uk/
http://www.tf.dk
http://harmonybazaar.com
http://www.theplayhouse.ca
http://membertoucc.com
mailto:direction@carrefourisj.org
mailto:direction@carrefourisj.org
http://rockinghorseroad.ca
mailto:bhenry@anim.ca
mailto:bhenry@anim.ca
http://carleton.ca
http://www.guildofmusicsupervisors.com/
http://www.guildofmusicsupervisors.com/
http://garrisonhillentertainment.com
http://www.radarts.ca/
http://www.centreexpofestival.com/
http://cupevents.ca
http://www.saintjeanarts.ca
http://facebook.com/pages/Productions-KLEF-inc
http://www.globalcountry.ca
http://www.festivalinspire.com
mailto:direction@carrefourisj.org
mailto:direction@carrefourisj.org
http://anim.ca
http://www.harvestjazzandblues.com
http://www.mudcitymeltdown.ca/
http://cbmic.ca
http://musicnovascotia.ca
http://musicpei.com
mailto:bhenry@anim.ca
mailto:bhenry@anim.ca
http://facebook.com/voxmanagementagency
http://canadamusicgroup.ca/
http://breakoutwest.ca
http://musicnb.org
http://folkmusicontario.ca
http://musicnl.ca
http://www.scott-macmillan.ca
http://www.socan.ca
http://www.murdochmusic.com
http://erincostelo.ca
http://www.cfmusicians.org
http://www.fmpmatrix.ca
http://soundcloud.com/TEKnology
http://thisisafterdark.com
http://www.murdochmusic.com
http://www.bonfirestories.ca
http://www.linkedin.com/in/janicgodin


Marc Gauthier Festival international du cinéma francophone en Acadie Moncton NB Canada www.ficfa.com
Dalton Higgins Dalton Higgins PR Toronto ON Canada daltonhiggins.wixsite.com/daltonhiggins
Sarah Sussman HipHopCanada Calgary AB Canada hiphopcanada.com
Nigel Jenkins Laughing Heart Music Halifax NS Canada www.laughingheartmusic.com   
Catherine Jones Music and Media Rights and Licensing Specialist Scarborough ON Canada www.linkedin.com/in/thecatherinejones  
Sheri Jones Jones & Co. Halifax NS Canada www.jonesandcompany.ca  
Krista Keough NSCC/Independent Music Industry Consultant Halifax NS Canada www.linkedin.com/in/kristakeough/
Cathy Lee Canadian Federation of Musicians North York ON Canada www.cfmusicians.org   
Don Levandier The Motorleague Moncton NB Canada www.themotorleague.ca
David MacDonald Confederation Entertainment Charlottetown PEI Canada www.confederationagency.com
Melissa MacMaster 902 Hip Hop Dartmouth NS Canada vimeo.com/902hiphop  
Scott Macmillan Scojen Music Productions Ltd. Halifax NS Canada www.scott-macmillan.ca  
John MacPhee Paper Lions Charlottetown PEI Canada paperlions.com  
Ria Mae Ria Mae Halifax NS Canada www.riamae.com 
Jordan Mattie Jordan Mattie Saint John NB Canada www.jordanmattie.com
Duncan McKie FACTOR Toronto ON Canada www.factor.ca
Ian McKinnon GroundSwell Music Halifax NS Canada groundswellmusic.ca
Glenn McMullen Sound of Pop Wolfville NS Canada www.soundofpop.com
Katrina Moldovan FACTOR Toronto ON Canada www.factor.ca
Bruce Morel Music Marketing International Dartmouth NS Canada www.musicmarketinginternational.ca
John Mullane In Flight Safety/Recording Artist/Producer/Composer Halifax NS Canada inflightsafety.ca
Keith Mullins Keith Mullins Baddeck NS Canada keithmullins.ca
Mark Murphy Murphy Music Toronto ON Canada murphymusic.ca  
Trevor Murphy Pigeon Row Halifax NS Canada pigeonrow.com   
Jan Miller Lowenbe Holdings Glen Haven NS Canada www.lowenbe.ca
Juanita Peters San Family Productions Halifax NS Canada www.linkedin.com/in/juanita-peters-a1997618 
Wendy Phillips Phillips Public Relations Ltd. Halifax NS Canada www.phillipspr.ca  
John Poirier Warner Music Canada Halifax NS Canada www.warnermusic.ca
Mickey Quase Creative Industries, NS Department of Communities, Culture Halifax NS Canada www.linkedin.com/in/mickeyquase   
Christien Raymakers CRaymak Halifax NS Canada soundcloud.com/craymakmusic  
Andreas Rizek SOCAN Toronto ON Canada www.socan.ca
Brad Roberts SOCAN Song House/ Crash Test Dummies Nashville TN USA www.socan.ca
Michelle Robertson Killbride Music Ltd. St. John's NL Canada www.kilbridemusic.ca   
Mike Ryan The Town Heroes Halifax NS Canada www.thetownheroes.com  
Laura Simpson Syrup Factory Halifax NS Canada syrupfactory.ca  
Kim Sinclair Spincount Bridgewater NS Canada www.spincount.ca
Jamie Steel Periwinkle Productions & Management St. Andrews NB Canada sunburyshores.org
Chuck Teed InterAction School of Performing Arts Saint John NB Canada www.iactspa.com
Amy Terrill Music Canada Toronto ON Canada musiccanada.com
Louis Thomas Sonic Entertainment Group Halifax NS Canada www.sonicentertainmentgroup.com
Stéphane Turcotte Agence Wade Caraquet NB Canada www.agencewade.com  
Ellen Versteeg-Lytwyn Musicians Pension Fund of Canada North York ON Canada www.mpfcanada.ca
Véronique Wade Agence Wade Caraquet NB Canada www.agencewade.com  
Shauna Walters Celtic Colours International Festival Sydney NS Canada www.celtic-colours.com  
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